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Women / 3 / C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Kate Keast303
Apollo

9.150 9.050 8.6259.050 35.875
1 1 3T 6 1 

1 

Katelyn Cassedy305
Apollo

8.950 8.900 8.8509.050 35.750
5 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Jordan Heyrend324
Excellence Gym Sport

9.000 8.900 8.4009.200 35.500
2T 3T 2 8 3 

3 

Jessica Gelfound355
Loudoun

8.800 8.050 8.7509.250 34.850
7 8T 1 3T 4 

4 

Catherine Gregorio318
Apollo

8.750 8.100 8.7509.000 34.600
8T 6T 5T 4T 5 

5 

Katelyn Clift331
King George Patriots

9.000 8.050 8.9508.450 34.450
3T 9T 10T 1 6 

6 

Katryn Schultz304
Apollo

8.650 8.100 8.5258.900 34.175
11 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Georgia Youngblood317
Apollo

8.900 8.300 7.9509.000 34.150
6 4 6T 13 8 

8 

Samantha Donatella353
Loudoun

8.750 8.200 8.2508.150 33.350
9T 5 12 10 9 

9 

Larissa Reese352
Loudoun

9.000 7.100 8.7008.100 32.900
4T 11 13 5 10 

10 

Katelyn Judy306
Apollo

8.700 6.950 8.3008.800 32.750
10 12 8 9 11 

11 

Kaleigh Darby354
Loudoun

8.550 7.200 8.0258.750 32.525
12 10 9 12 12 

12 

Natalie States330
King George Patriots

8.450 0.000 8.1508.450 25.050
13 13 11T 11 13 

13 
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